expense | monthly tracking report

claimant | Everett, Jeannie
position | Superintendent, Learning

il

level | Superintendent calgary Boafd
reporting period | July 1 to August 31, 2017 of Education
date of report | October-13-17
Description Date Details and/or Rationale Amount (CDNS) Category Expense Type
(mm/ddlyyyy)
Cell phone 07/17/2017 _[Monthly service plan other disclosed telecom/cell phone
Cell phone 08/17/2017 _|Monthly service plan other disclosed telecom/cell phone
Calgary Regional Consortium 05/30/2017 |Partner Research in Schools 08/24/2017 other disclosed PD course or registration fee




DS vobiiity

Mabile Account #

Bill Date: July 17, 2017 Next Bill Date: August 17, 2017
JEANNIE EVERETT

Mobile Ref. !

Learning Services

CURRENT CHARGES for 403-

Monthly charges billed to Aug 16, 2017 FOR YOUR INFORMATION...
Corp Smartshare Unitd 55 BES Plan 36M  $55.00 Discount Summary
less 14.55% Promational Discount -8.00 47.00 |Total discounts $31.00
Incudes: 3 Way Caling L‘;‘;’;;";;":’m";hry mff"sgg
Call Waiting Weekday 94:00'
Alberta Government 911 fee 0.44 -
Call Forwarding $3.00 Total time used 94:00
less 100.00% Promotional Discount __-300 0.00 |Event Summary
Total Events 604
Message Centre 000" rotal this month $0.00
1GB Shared Data - BlackBerry 5.00 Packet Plan Usage Summary
Roam Flex Cuba - Data 0.00 Total megabytes 154.9396
*" Corporate Data Flex Zone 3 0.00 Total this month smml
Call Display 0.00
Corporate Text Flex Zone3 0.00
Roam flex USA - Data 0.60
Corporate Voice Flex Zone3 0.00
Roam flex Zone 1- Data 0.00
Roam flex Zone 1 - Text 0.00
Roam flex Zone 1- Voice 0.00
Roam flex Zone 2- Data 0.00
Roam flex Zone 2 - Text 0.00
Roam flex Zone 2- Voice 0.00
Etelesolv 1.25
Member to Member Local Calling 0.00
Messaging Pack Unlimited 0.00

Includes:  Picture Messaging
Image Messaging
Incl. Messages
Unlimited incoming Messages

Unlimited Canadian LD $10.00

less 100.00% Promotional Discount -10.00 0.00
Unlimited Local Talking 0.00
U.S. Travel -Calling $0.20/min 0.00
Travel US Text Saver $10.00

less 100.00% Promotional Discount -10.00 0.00



Mobile 403-

Bill Date: July 17, 2017
JEANNIE EVERETT
Moabile Ref.

Learning Services

CURRENT CHARGES for 403-

Usage and long distance
1GB Shared Data - BlackBerry Data Usage

Account #
Next Bill Date: August 17, 2017

{continued)

@$.00MB 0.00
Unlimited Local Talking Unlimited Usage
@8$.00/minute 0.00
Free Bell Message 0.00
Text message 0.00
PictureVideo/File messaging 0.00
Roam flex Zone 1 - Text Unlimited Incoming Messages
0.00
Messaging Pack Unlimited Incl. Messages
0.00
Long distance 0.20
Taxes
GST 269
Total current charges $56.58



BE" Mobility

PN

Maobile 403

Bill Date: August 17, 2017
JEANNIE EVERETT
Mobife Ref. :

Learning Services

CURRENT CHARGES for 403

Monthly charges bifled to Sep 16, 2017

Corp Smartshare Unltd 55 BES Plan 36M
less 14.55% Promotional Discount

Includes: 3 Way Calling
Call Waiting
Alberta Government 911 fee
Cafl Forwarding
less 100.00% Promotional Discount

Message Centre

1GB Shared Data - BlackBemy
Roam Flex Cuba - Data
Corporate Data Flex Zone 3
Call Display

Corporate Text Flex Zone3
Roam flex USA - Data
Cotporate Voice Flex Zone3
Roam flex Zene 1- Data
Roam flex Zone 1 - Text
Roam fiex Zone 1- Voice
Roam flex Zone 2- Data
Roam fiex Zone 2 - Text
Roam flex Zene 2- Voice

Etelesolv
Member to Member Local Calling
Messaging Pack Unlimited
Includes:  Picture Messaging
Image Messaging
Inel. Messages
Unfimited Incoming Messages
Unlimited Canadian LD

fess 100.00% Proamotional Discount

Unlimited Local Talking
U.S. Travel -Calling $0.20/min
Travel US Text Saver
less 100.00% Promotional Discount

Account #

Next Bill Date: September 17, 2017

$55.00
-8.00

$3.00
-3.00

$10.00
_-1000

$10.00
1000

47.00

0.44

0.00

0.00
5.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
000
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
1.25
0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00 -

|FOR YOUR INFORMATION...

Discount Summary

Total discounts $31.00
Total this month $31.00
Usage Summary min:sec
Weekday 132:00
Weekend 16:
Total time used 148:00
Event Summmary

Total Events 346
Total this menth $24.75
Packet Plan Usage Summary

Total megabytes 52.6807
Total this month $0.00




Mobile 403-

Bill Date: August 17, 2017
JEANNIE EVERETT
Mobile Ref.

Learning Services

Account #
Next Bill Date: September 17, 2017

CURRENT CHARGES for 403- {contined)
Usage and long distance
1GB Shared Data - BlackBerry Data Usage

@8$.00MB 0.00
Unlimited Local Talking Unfimited Usage

@$.00/minute 0.00
Text messages 24.75
Free Bell Message 0.00
Text message 0.00
PictureVideo/File messaging 0.00
Corporate Text Flex Zone3 Unfimited incoming Messages

0.00
Messaging Pack Unlimited Incl. Messages
0.00

Long distance 1.40
Roamer usage 6.20
Roamer data usage 2000
Taxes
GST 5.03
Total current charges $111.07



Payer: Norma

Primary Phone: (403) 817-

Registrant Name: Jeannie Everett

Payment Method: MasterCarc

School: Calgary Board of Education
Jurisdiction: School District No. 19

Calgary

C 3 Regional
Consortium

Receipt # C0000

124-24 Ave. NE
Calgary AB, T2E 1W6
Phone (403) 291-0967
Fax (403) 250-3904

i Partner Research in Schools Conference 2017 $275.00 $275.00

1 GRAND TOTAL $275.00
Paid At: May 30, 2017 $275.00

]: Balance Due $0.00
Payment Method: i Credit

1

Card Number:
Order ID:
Registration Date: May 30, 2017

Conference Information

Partner Research in Schools Conference 2017

August 24, 2017 5:00pm - 8:15pm
August 25, 2017 9:00am - 4:00pm

Location: MacEwan Conference Centre 2500 University Drive NW, Calgary, AB

Session Information

Registration - Partner Research in Schools Conference

Date: August 24, 2017

Time: 5:00 PM - 8:15 PM

Date: August 25, 2017

Time: 9:00 AM - 4:00 PM




