expense | monthly tracking report

claimant | Everett, Jeannie

position | Superintendent, Learning

level | Superintendent

reporting period | July 1 to August 31, 2017

date of report | October-13-17



Description	Date (mm/dd/yyyy)	Details and/or Rationale	Amount (CDN\$)	Category	Expense Type
Cell phone	07/17/2017	Monthly service plan	\$56.58	other disclosed	telecom/cell phone
Cell phone	08/17/2017	Monthly service plan	\$111.07	other disclosed	telecom/cell phone
Calgary Regional Consortium	05/30/2017	Partner Research in Schools 08/24/2017	\$275.00	other disclosed	PD course or registration fee





Mobile

Bill Date: July 17, 2017 JEANNIE EVERETT

Mobile Ref. ! Learning Services Account #

Next Bill Date: August 17, 2017

CURRENT CHARGES for 403-

Monthly char	ges billed to Aug 16, 2017		F	OR YO
Corp Smartshare	Unitd 55 BES Plan 36M	\$55.00		Discou
•	6 Promotional Discount	-8.00	1-	otal disc
	0.11 0 m	<u></u>	1	otal th
Includes:	3 Way Calling		L	Isage :
Albanta Carra	Call Waiting		\v	Veekday
Alberta Governm	ent 911 fee	Aa a a	0.44	otal tir
Call Forwarding	W.B. M. A.B.	\$3.00	i_	vent S
iess 100.00	% Promotional Discount	-3.00	V.00 -	otal Ever
Message Centre			ስ በስ I	otal this
1GB Shared Data	- BlackBerry		5.00	
Roam Flex Cuba	- Data			acket
Corporate Data F	lex Zone 3		กกกเ	otal meg
Call Display			0.00	otal this
Corporate Text Fl	ex Zone3		0.00	
Roam flex USA -	Data		0.00	
Corporate Voice F	Flex Zone3		0.00	
Roam flex Zone 1	- Data		0.00	
Roam flex Zone 1	- Text		0.00	
Roam flex Zone 1	- Voice		0.00	
Roam flex Zone 2	?- Data		0.00	
Roam flex Zone 2	? - Text		0.00	
Roam flex Zone 2	?- Voice		0.00	
Etelesolv			1.25	
Member to Mem	ber Local Calling		0.00	
Messaging Pack	Unlimited		0.00	
Includes:	Picture Messaging			
	Image Messaging			
	Inci. Messages			
	Unlimited Incoming Messages			
Unlimited Canadia	an LD	\$10.00		
less 100.00	% Promotional Discount	-10.00	0.00	
Unlimited Lead T	olkina		0.00	
Unlimited Local To U.S. Travel -Callin	~		0.00 0.00	
Travel US Text Sa	*	610.00	0.00	
	wer % Promotional Discount	\$10.00 -10.00	0.00	
1635 100.00	A FROMULIONAL DISCUUNT	-10.00	U.UU	

FOR YOUR INFORMAT	ION
Discount Summary	
Total discounts	\$31.00
Total this month	\$31.00
Usage Summary	min:sec
Weekday	94:00
Total time used	94:00
Event Summary	
Total Events	604
Total this month	\$0.00
Packet Plan Usage Su	ımmary
Total megabytes	154.9396
Total this month	\$0.00

Mobile 403-

Bill Date: July 17, 2017 **JEANNIE EVERETT**

Mobile Ref.

Learning Services

Account #

Next Bill Date: August 17, 2017

CURRENT CHARGES for 403-

(continued)

			40 .
IIOOMA	and	long	dictance
USaut	allu	IVIIU	distance

Usage and long distance	
1GB Shared Data - BlackBerry Data Usage	
@\$.00/MB	0.00
Unlimited Local Talking Unlimited Usage	
@\$.00/minute	0.00
Free Bell Message	0.00
Text message	0.00
Picture/Video/File messaging	0.00
Roam flex Zone 1 - Text Unlimited Incoming Messages	
	0.00
Messaging Pack Unlimited Incl. Messages	
	0.00
Long distance	0.20
Taxes	
GST	2.69

Total current charges

\$56.58



Mobile 403-

Bill Date: August 17, 2017

JEANNIE EVERETT

Mobile Ref. :

Learning Services

Account #

Next Bill Date: September 17, 2017

CURRENT CHARGES for 403-

Monthly charg	ges billed to Sep 16, 2017		
•	Unitd 55 BES Plan 36M	\$55.00	
	6 Promotional Discount	-8.00	47.00
In a 9 4	2 Min. Calling		
Includes:	3 Way Calling		
AIL C	Call Waiting		0.44
Alberta Governm	ent 911 tee	ቀን በስ	0.44
Call Forwarding	% Promotional Discount	\$3.00 -3.00	0.00
iess Tuu.ua	ra Promotional Discount	-3.00	0.00
Message Centre			0.00
1GB Shared Data	- ВіаскВепу		5.00
Roam Flex Cuba	- Data		0.00
Corporate Data F	lex Zone 3		0.00
Call Display			0.00
Corporate Text FI	lex Zone3		0.00
Roam flex USA -	Data		0.00
Corporate Voice	Flex Zone3		0.00
Roam flex Zone 1	1- Oata		0.00
Roam flex Zone 1	1 - Text		0.00
Roam flex Zone 1	1- Voice		0.00
Roam flex Zone 2	2- Data		0.00
Roam flex Zone 2	2 - Text		0.00
Roam flex Zone 2	2- Voice		0.00
Etelesolv			1.25
Member to Mem	iber Local Calling		0.00
Messaging Pack	Unlimited		0.00
Includes:	Picture Messaging		
	Image Messaging		
	Incl. Messages		
	Unlimited Incoming Messages		
Unlimited Canadi	ian LD	\$10.00	
less 100.00	0% Promotional Discount	-10.00	0.00
Unlimited Local 1	Falking		0.00
U.S. Travel -Callin	ng \$0.20/min		0.00
Travel US Text S	aver	\$10.00	
less 100.00	0% Promotional Discount	10.00	0.00

FOR YOUR INFORMATION	DN
Discount Summary	
Total discounts	\$31.00
Total this month	\$31.00
Usage Summary	<u>min:sec</u>
Weekday	132:00
Weekend	16:00
Total time used	148:00
Event Summary	_
Total Events	346
Total this month	\$24.75
Packet Plan Usage Sui	mmary
Total megabytes	52.6807
Total this month	20.02

Mobile 403-Bill Date: August 17, 2017 JEANNIE EVERETT Mobile Ref.

Learning Services

Taxes GST

Total current charges

Account #

Next Bill Date: September 17, 2017

5.03

\$111.07

CURRENT CHARGES for 403-	(continued)
Usage and long distance	
1GB Shared Data - BlackBerry Data Usage	
@\$.00MB	0.00
Unlimited Local Talking Unlimited Usage	
@\$.00/minute	0.00
Text messages	24.75
Free Bell Message '	0.00
Text message	0.00
Picture/Video/File messaging	0.00
Corporate Text Flex Zone3 Unlimited Incoming Messages	
	0.00
Messaging Pack Unlimited Incl. Messages	
	0.00
Long distance	1.40
Roamer usage	6.20
Roamer data usage	20.00

Payer:

Norma

Primary Phone:

(403) 817-

Registrant Name:

Jeannie Everett

Payment Method:

Jurisdiction:

MasterCard

School:

Calgary Board of Education

School District No. 19



Receipt # C0000

124-24 Ave. NE Calgary AB, T2E 1W6 Phone (403) 291-0967 Fax (403) 250-3904

onference	Registrants	Per Registrant	Total
Partner Research in Schools Conference 2017	1	\$275.00	\$275.00
GRAND TOTAL			\$275.00
Paid At: May 30, 2017			\$275.00
Balance Due			\$0.00
Payment Method:			Credi
Card Number:			
Order ID:			
Registration Date:			May 30, 2017
onference Information			
Partner Research in Schools Conference 2017		gust 24, 2017 5:00p gust 25, 2017 9:00a	
Location: MacEwan Conference Centre 2500 University Drive NW,	Calgary, AB		

Registration - Partner Research in Schools Co	onference
Date: August 24, 2017	Time: 5:00 PM - 8:15 PM
Date: August 25, 2017	Time: 9:00 AM - 4:00 PM